
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
11 
21 
62 
75 
18 

1 

Name 
LOLLI Giuliano 
TOCU Riccardo 
FRIZZA Andrea 
PETROVIC Vladimir 
BERETTA Massimiliano 
BERGAMINI Marco 

Laps 
11 
10 

8 
5 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
1:12.217 
1:12.869 
1:13.182 
1:16.602 
1:30.443 
1:34.008 

In Lap 
11 
10 

8 
3 
1 
1 

Diff 

0.652 
0.965 
4.385 

18.226 
21.791 

Gap 

0.652 
0.313 
3.420 

13.841 
3.565 

Best Speed 
117,147 
116,099 
115,602 
110,441 

93,540 
89,992 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/09/2023 14:45:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

RD SERIES 
PREDATOR'S 

TURNO 11 

Practice started at 14:20:07 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km 

03/09/2023 14:20 

No Picture Selected
No Picture Selected

No Picture Selected


