





RD SERIES Sorted on best lap time

PREDATOR'S "Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km

TURNO 11 03/09/2023 14:20

Practice started at 14:20:07

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Best Speed
1	11	LOLLI Giuliano	11	1:12.217	11			117,147
2	21	TOCU Riccardo	10	1:12.869	10	0.652	0.652	116,099
3	62	FRIZZA Andrea	8	1:13.182	8	0.965	0.313	115,602
4	75	PETROVIC Vladimir	5	1:16.602	3	4.385	3.420	110,441
5	18	BERETTA Massimiliano	3	1:30.443	1	18.226	13.841	93,540
6	1	BERGAMINI Marco	1	1:34.008	1	21.791	3.565	89,992

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino